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U-21 Championship
2016/17 13th round, Match #73

Friday, 29.10.2016, 14:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 8°C. Spectators: 200

«Stal» Kamianske

0 : 4

«Dnipro» Dnipro

1 Zlotar Kyrylo
6 Plutenko Valentyn
2 Daniielian Artur
15 Hrachov Hlib
20 Ulianov Anatolii
14 Antoshyn Anton
3 Yakymiv Andrii
10 Klak Oleksii (C)
19 Klymchuk Yurii
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Substitutes
12 Hloba Dmytro
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
17 Storchylo Yaroslav
13 Kopytov Dmytro
11 Kostenko Kyrylo
7 Kushnarenko Bohdan
9 Ohanisian Armen

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

13 Kucher Danylo
99 Homenko Yaroslav
3 Safronov Oleksandr
20 Sukhar Tymofii
5 Paliukh Serhii
11 Cheberko Yevhen
21 Larin Oleksii (C)
7 Vergun Dmytro
14 Ilin Oleh
25 Kogut Igor
16 Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes
1 Ponomarenko Ivan
4 Kyrychuk Volodymyr
9 Bandurin Oleksii
10 Kostyshyn Denys
8 Budniak Ivan
17 Bondar Dmytro
18 Veremieiev Vladyslav

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Assistant 1:
Skrypka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Aranovskyi Viktor
Referee Observer:
Shevchenko Vadym
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 13th round, Match #73
Friday, 29.10.2016, 14:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 8°C. Spectators: 200

«Stal» Kamianske 0 : 4 «Dnipro» Dnipro
6 Plutenko Valentyn 31'

34' 25 Kogut Igor

38' 7 Vergun Dmytro

42' 99 Homenko Yaroslav
10 Klak Oleksii

11 Kostenko Kyrylo 45'

45' 5 Paliukh Serhii

20 Ulianov Anatolii
13 Kopytov Dmytro 46'

3 Yakymiv Andrii
9 Ohanisian Armen 61'

64' 99 Homenko Yaroslav
10 Kostyshyn Denys

67' 14 Ilin Oleh

73' 7 Vergun Dmytro
9 Bandurin Oleksii

81' 5 Paliukh Serhii
17 Bondar Dmytro

6 Plutenko Valentyn
7 Kushnarenko Bohdan 82'

84' 16 Dovbyk Artem
8 Budniak Ivan

90' 25 Kogut Igor
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